2013 Portsmouth Trojans Varsity Football Roster
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Name

Darion Robinson
Isiaha Lisath
Khalil Lattimore
Tyler Oliver
Austin Hollins
Taylor Bruenng
Darray Richardson

Brandon Wedebrook

Luke Purdy
Travis McKenzie
Trever McKenzie
Sky Oliver
Tristan Visi
Corey Carver
Terril Lattimore
Alex Dickerson
Jacob Albrecht
Blake Wedebrook
Michael Potts
Johnnie Charles
LA Kearns
Omaru Carter
Tyrin Johnson
Austin Carter
Austin Ridout
Zach Delotell
Andrew Scott
Vinnie Kennedy
Nick Green

Kyle Williams
Daniel Hill
Hunter Gibson
Darrion Bailey
Jacob Nunley
Nate Basham
Michael Sturgill
Harrison Bianco
Andrew Maxie
Gavin Applegate
Andrew Holsinger
Isaac Stanley
Bailey Hall

Ryan Penn
Warran Goddard
Alex Grashel
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Pos.
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
QB/DB
RB/DB
WR/LB
RB/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
QB/DB
WR/DB
RB/DB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/LB
TE/DE
RB/LB
OoL/LB
OoL/LB
OL/DL
OoL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OoL/LB
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OoL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL

HT
6-2
6-0
5-10
58
6-0
57
5-11
5-11
59
57
5-8
5-11
5-11
57
5-11
63
6-0
5-6
5-10
59
5-8
5-11
58
6-1
5-10
5-11
5-11

5-10

5-10

WT
172
165
151
168
172
140
137
158
135
117
116
180
139
150
146
172
178
120
150
166
130
153
132
202
199
222
202
228
175
244
176
230
189
220
209
192
230
213
247
265
237
302
227
202
235



79 Woody Workman 12 OL/DL 5-9 350
89 Caden Lowery 10 TE/LB 6-3 192



